Individual Best Times (All Time)

Havana Adiseshiah-Cummins - (813402) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.64
38.26
38.49
38.65
39.94
41.66
42.64
44.69
46.99
47.52
48.00
48.58
48.81
49.27
49.41
50.24
50.83
51.09

51.15

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.64
38.26

38.49

38 A5
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

464
407
400
395
358
315
294
255
220
212
206
199
196
190
189
180
173
171
170

WA Pts
464
407

400

395

Round

r r r r r r r rr I I T T T I I IT I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

30/11/15
03/10/15
14/06/15
21/02/15
21/12114
09/11/14
27/10/14
05/01/14
10/11/13
20/10/13
02/11/13
1771112
10/02/13
16/06/13
24/11112
21/10/12
11/03/12
1771112
21/04/12

Date

30/11/15
03/10/15
14/06/15

21/02/15

Meet

Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Saxon Crown Future Champs

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet
Kent County Development Meet

Saxon Crown Club Championships

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Kent County Development Meet

Beckenham SC Rising Stars

Saxon Crown Club Championships

Dover LGC Kent Junior League Div 2 Final
Orpington Ojays Junior Sprint Challenge
Saxon Crown SC Future Champions Gala
Saxon Crown Club Championships
Beckenham SC Rising Stars

Kent County Championships

Dover LGC Kent Junior League Div 2 Final

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet

Meet
Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier

Saxon Crown Future Champs

2015 Kent Cotintv Swimmina Chamnionshing

Venue

Glass Mill
Cambridge
Lewisham
Gillingham
Lewisham
Gillingham
Lewisham
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Beckenham
Lewisham
Dover
Beckenham
Lewisham
Downham
Beckenham
Gillingham
Dover

Gillingham

Venue
Glass Mill
Cambridge

Lewisham

Gillinaham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Saxon Crown 4
Saxon Crown 2
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 2
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 4
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 4
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 4
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 2
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3

Club Swam Under Level

Saxon Crown 4
Saxon Crown 2
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



42.64
44.69
46.99
48.00
47.52
49.27
48.81
49.41
51.09
48.58
50.24
51.15

50.83

Copyright 2024

358
315
294
255
220
206
212
190
196
189
171
199
180
170
173

r r r r r rr T T I I T I T I T

21/12/114
09/11/14
27/10/14
05/01/14
10/11/13
02/11/13
20/10/13
16/06/13
10/02/13
24/11112
17/11/12
1711112
21/10/112
21/04/12
11/03/12

U,

Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet
Kent County Development Meet

Saxon Crown Club Championships

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Kent County Development Meet

Saxon Crown Club Championships
Beckenham SC Rising Stars

Saxon Crown SC Future Champions Gala
Orpington Ojays Junior Sprint Challenge
Saxon Crown Club Championships

Dover LGC Kent Junior League Div 2 Final
Dover LGC Kent Junior League Div 2 Final
Beckenham SC Rising Stars

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet

Kent County Championships

Lewisham
Gillingham
Lewisham
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Lewisham
Beckenham
Lewisham
Beckenham
Downham
Dover
Dover
Beckenham
Gillingham

Gillingham

Page 2/2

Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 4
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 4
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 4
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



