Individual Best Times (All Time)

Havana Adiseshiah-Cummins - (813402) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.64	464	Н	30/11/15	Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015	Glass Mill	Saxon Crown	4
38.26	407	Н	03/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge	Saxon Crown	2
38.49	400	Н	14/06/15	Saxon Crown Future Champs	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
38.65	395	Н	21/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	2
39.94	358	Н	21/12/14	Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
41.66	315	Н	09/11/14	Kent County Development Meet	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	3
42.64	294	Н	27/10/14	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4
44.69	255	Н	05/01/14	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Saxon Crown	3
46.99	220	Н	10/11/13	Kent County Development Meet	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	3
47.52	212	Н	20/10/13	Beckenham SC Rising Stars	Beckenham	Saxon Crown	3
48.00	206	Н	02/11/13	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4
48.58	199	Н	17/11/12	Dover LGC Kent Junior League Div 2 Final	Dover	Saxon Crown	3
48.81	196	Н	10/02/13	Orpington Ojays Junior Sprint Challenge	Beckenham	Saxon Crown	3
49.27	190	Н	16/06/13	Saxon Crown SC Future Champions Gala	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
49.41	189	Н	24/11/12	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Downham	Saxon Crown	4
50.24	180	Н	21/10/12	Beckenham SC Rising Stars	Beckenham	Saxon Crown	3
50.83	173	Н	11/03/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	2
51.09	171	Н	17/11/12	Dover LGC Kent Junior League Div 2 Final	Dover	Saxon Crown	3
51.15	170	Н	21/04/12	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	36.64	464	Н	30/11/15	Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015	Glass Mill	Saxon Crown	4
	38.26	407	Н	03/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge	Saxon Crown	2
	38.49	400	Н	14/06/15	Saxon Crown Future Champs	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
Co	38.65 202 pyright	395 4	Н	21/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Saxon Crown Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
39.94	358	Н	21/12/14	Saxon Crown (lewisham) Christmas Meet	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
41.66	315	Н	09/11/14	Kent County Development Meet	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	3
42.64	294	Н	27/10/14	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4
44.69	255	Н	05/01/14	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Saxon Crown	3
46.99	220	Н	10/11/13	Kent County Development Meet	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	3
48.00	206	Н	02/11/13	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	4
47.52	212	Н	20/10/13	Beckenham SC Rising Stars	Beckenham	Saxon Crown	3
49.27	190	Н	16/06/13	Saxon Crown SC Future Champions Gala	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
48.81	196	Н	10/02/13	Orpington Ojays Junior Sprint Challenge	Beckenham	Saxon Crown	3
49.41	189	Н	24/11/12	Saxon Crown Club Championships	Downham	Saxon Crown	4
51.09	171	Н	17/11/12	Dover LGC Kent Junior League Div 2 Final	Dover	Saxon Crown	3
48.58	199	Н	17/11/12	Dover LGC Kent Junior League Div 2 Final	Dover	Saxon Crown	3
50.24	180	Н	21/10/12	Beckenham SC Rising Stars	Beckenham	Saxon Crown	3
51.15	170	Н	21/04/12	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	3
50.83	173	Н	11/03/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Saxon Crown	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS